EU Declaration of Conformity
Trio Motion Technology Limited
Shannon way
Tewkesbury
Gloucestershire
GL20 8ND UK
Tel: 01684 292333

Number:
Model: Description
M0600 MXM-30A1820FD223
MXM-30A1820FD223 Motor, 180mm Flange, 3kW, 14.3Nm, Inc 20
bit Encoder
M0601 MXM-30A1820FD243
MXM-30A1820FD243 Motor, 180mm Flange, 3kW, 14.3Nm, Inc 20
bit Encoder, Brake
M0602 MXM-30A1820LA223
MXM-30A1820LA223 Motor, 180mm Flange, 3kW, 14.3Nm, Abs 23
bit Encoder
M0603 MXM-30A1820LA243
MXM-30A1820LA243 Motor, 180mm Flange, 3kW, 14.3Nm, Abs 23
bit Encoder, Brake
M0604 MXM-20A1320FD223
MXM-20A1320FD223 Motor, 130mm Flange, 2kW, 9.55Nm, Inc 20
bit Encoder
M0605 MXM-20A1320FD243
MXM-20A1320FD243 Motor, 130mm Flange, 2kW, 9.55Nm, Inc 20
bit Encoder, Brake
M0606 MXM-20A1320LB223
MXM-20A1320LB223 Motor, 130mm Flange, 2kW, 9.55Nm, Abs 23
bit Encoder
M0607 MXM-20A1320LB243
MXM-20A1320LB243 Motor, 130mm Flange, 2kW, 9.55Nm, Abs 23
bit Encoder, Brake
M0612 MXM-15A1320FD223
MXM-15A1320FD223 Motor, 130mm Flange, 1.5kW, 7.16Nm, Inc 20
bit Encoder
M0613 MXM-15A1320FD243
MXM-15A1320FD243 Motor, 130mm Flange, 1.5kW, 7.16Nm, Inc 20
bit Encoder, Brake
M0614 MXM-15A1320LB223
MXM-15A1320LB223 Motor, 130mm Flange, 1.5kW, 7.16Nm, Abs 23
bit Encoder/
M0615
MXM-15A1320LB243
MXM-15A1320LB243 Motor, 130mm Flange, 1.5kW, 7.16Nm, Abs 23
bit Encoder, Brake
M0620 MXM-10A1320FD223
MXM-10A1320FD223 Motor, 130mm Flange, 1kW, 4.78Nm, Inc 20
bit Encoder
M0621 MXM-10A1320FD243 MXM-10A1320FD243 Motor, 130mm Flange, 1kW, 4.78Nm, Inc 20
 EU Decla conform MXM & MXL Motors Rev 3 July 23   Page 2 of 6
bit Encoder, Brake
M0622 MXM-10A1320LB223
MXM-10A1320LB223 Motor, 130mm Flange, 1kW, 4.78Nm, Abs 23
bit Encoder
M0623 MXM-10A1320LB243
MXM-10A1320LB243 Motor, 130mm Flange, 1kW, 4.78Nm, Abs 23
bit Encoder, Brake
M0767
MXM-09A1315LA224
MXM-09A1315LA224  Motor 130mm Flange, 850W, 200V, 5.41Nm,
1500rpm, 23bit Abs Enc
M0768
MXM-09A1315LA244
MXM-09A1315LA244  Motor 130mm Flange, 850W, 200V, 5.41Nm,
1500rpm, 23bit Abs Enc, Brake
M0769
MXM-13A1315LA224
MXM-13A1315LA224  Motor 130mm Flange, 1.3kW, 200V, 8.28Nm,
1500rpm, 23bit Abs Enc
M0770
MXM-09A1315TA224
MXM-13A1315LA244  Motor 130mm Flange, 1.3kW, 200V, 8.28Nm,
1500rpm, 23bit Abs Enc, Brake
M0790
MXM-09A1315TA244
MXM-09A1315TA224 Motor 130mm Flange, 850W, 200V, 5.41Nm,
1500rpm, 17bit Abs Enc
M0791
MXM-09D1315LA224
MXM-09A1315TA244 Motor 130mm Flange, 850W, 200V, 5.41Nm,
1500rpm, 17bit Abs Enc, Brake
M0792
MXM-09D1315LA244
MXM-09D1315LA224 Motor 130mm Flange, 850W, 400V, 5.41Nm,
1500rpm, 23bit Abs Enc
M0793
MXM-09D1315TA224
MXM-09D1315LA244 Motor 130mm Flange, 850W, 400V, 5.41Nm,
1500rpm, 23bit Abs Enc, Brake
M0794
MXM-09D1315TA244
MXM-09D1315TA224 Motor 130mm Flange, 850W, 400V, 5.41Nm,
1500rpm, 17bit Abs Enc
M0795
MXM-13A1315TA224
MXM-09D1315TA244 Motor 130mm Flange, 850W, 400V, 5.41Nm,
1500rpm, 17bit Abs Enc, Brake
M0796
MXM-13A1315TA244
MXM-13A1315TA224 Motor 130mm Flange, 1.3kW, 200V, 8.28Nm,
1500rpm, 17bit Abs Enc
M0797
MXM-13D1315LA224
MXM-13A1315TA244 Motor 130mm Flange, 1.3kW, 200V, 8.28Nm,
1500rpm, 17bit Abs Enc, Brake
M0798
MXM-13D1315LA244
MXM-13D1315LA224 Motor 130mm Flange, 1.3kW, 400V, 8.28Nm,
1500rpm, 23bit Abs Enc
M0799
MXM-13D1315TA224
MXM-13D1315LA244 Motor 130mm Flange, 1.3kW, 400V, 8.28Nm,
1500rpm, 23bit Abs Enc, Brake
M0803
MXM-13D1315TA244
MXM-13D1315TA224 Motor 130mm Flange, 1.3kW, 400V, 8.28Nm,
1500rpm, 17bit Abs Enc
M0804
MXM-18D1315LA224
MXM-13D1315TA244 Motor 130mm Flange, 1.3kW, 400V, 8.28Nm,
1500rpm, 17bit Abs Enc, Brake
M0805
MXM-18D1315LA244
MXM-18D1315LA224 Motor 130mm Flange, 1.8kW, 400V, 11.46Nm,
1500rpm, 23bit Abs Enc
M0806
MXM-18D1315TA224
MXM-18D1315LA244 Motor 130mm Flange, 1.8kW, 400V, 11.46Nm,
1500rpm, 23bit Abs Enc, Brake
M0807
MXM-18D1315TA244
MXM-18D1315TA224 Motor 130mm Flange, 1.8kW, 400V, 11.46Nm,
1500rpm, 17bit Abs Enc
M0808 MXM-29D1815LA224 MXM-18D1315TA244 Motor 130mm Flange, 1.8kW, 400V, 11.46Nm,
 EU Decla conform MXM & MXL Motors Rev 3 July 23   Page 3 of 6
1500rpm, 17bit Abs Enc, Brake
M0809
MXM-29D1815LA244
MXM-29D1815LA224 Motor 180mm Flange, 2.9kW, 400V, 18.6Nm,
1500rpm, 23bit Abs Enc
M0810
MXM-29D1815LA244
MXM-29D1815LA244 Motor 180mm Flange, 2.9kW, 400V, 18.6Nm,
1500rpm, 23bit Abs Enc, Brake
M0811
MXM-44D1815LA224
MXM-44D1815LA224 Motor 180mm Flange, 4.4kW, 400V, 28.4Nm,
1500rpm, 23bit Abs Enc
M0812
MXM-44D1815LA244
MXM-44D1815LA244 Motor 180mm Flange, 4.4kW, 400V, 28.4Nm,
1500rpm, 23bit Abs Enc, Brake
M0813
MXM-55D1815LA224
MXM-55D1815LA224 Motor 180mm Flange, 5.5kW, 400V, 35.0Nm,
1500rpm, 23bit Abs Enc
M0814
MXM-55D1815LA244
MXM-55D1815LA244 Motor 180mm Flange, 5.5kW, 400V, 35.0Nm,
1500rpm, 23bit Abs Enc, Brake
M0815
MXM-75D1815LA224
MXM-75D1815LA224 Motor 180mm Flange, 7.5kW, 400V, 48.0Nm,
1500rpm, 23bit Abs Enc
M0816
MXM-75D1815LA244
MXM-75D1815LA244 Motor 180mm Flange, 7.5kW, 400V, 48.0Nm,
1500rpm, 23bit Abs Enc, Brake
M0853
MXM-18A1315LA224
MXM-18A1315LA224  Motor 130mm Flange, 1.8kW, 200V, 11.46Nm,
1500rpm, 23bit Abs Enc
M0854
MXM-18A1315LA244
MXM-18A1315LA244  Motor 130mm Flange, 1.8kW, 200V, 11.46Nm,
1500rpm, 23bit Abs Enc, Brake
M0855
MXM-18A1315TA224
MXM-18A1315TA224 Motor 130mm Flange, 1.8kW, 200V, 11.46Nm,
1500rpm, 17bit Abs Enc
M0856
MXM-18A1315TA244
MXM-18A1315TA244  Motor 130mm Flange, 1.8kW, 200V,
11.46Nm, 1500rpm, 17bit Abs Enc, Brake
M0857
MXM-29D1815TA224
MXM-29D1815TA224 Motor 180mm Flange, 2.9kW, 400V, 18.6Nm,
1500rpm, 17bit Abs Enc
M0859
MXM-44D1815TA224
MXM-44D1815TA224 Motor 180mm Flange, 4.4kW, 400V, 28.4Nm,
1500rpm, 17bit Abs Enc
M0860
MXM-44D1815TA244
MXM-44D1815TA244 Motor 180mm Flange, 4.4kW, 400V, 28.4Nm,
1500rpm, 17bit Abs Enc, Brake
M0861
MXM-55D1815TA224
MXM-55D1815TA224 Motor 180mm Flange, 5.5kW, 400V, 35.0Nm,
1500rpm, 17bit Abs Enc
M0862
MXM-55D1815TA244
MXM-55D1815TA244  Motor 180mm Flange, 5.5kW, 400V, 35.0Nm,
1500rpm, 23bit Abs Enc, Brake
M0863
MXM-75D1815TA224
MXM-75D1815TA224 Motor 180mm Flange, 7.5kW, 400V, 48.0Nm,
1500rpm, 17bit Abs Enc
M0864
MXM-75D1815TA244
MXM-75D1815TA244 Motor 180mm Flange, 7.5kW, 400V, 48.0Nm,
1500rpm, 23bit Abs Enc, Brake
 EU Decla conform MXM & MXL Motors Rev 3 July 23   Page 4 of 6
Product Type:  Servo Motor – MXL Low Inertia Motors
Part